

Rural Works Department

MMGSY NDB (BRICS) Allotment Requisition Format

Name of Division: Executive Engineer RWD Works Division, Danapur

Name of Circle: RWD Circle, Patna

Sl. No.	Year	Name of Road	Name of Contractor	Administrative Sanction			Agreement Amount		Allotment received (In Lacs)	Total Expenditure In Lacs)	Value of Measurement (In Lacs)	Current Demand (In Lacs) (11-9)	Remarks
				Length (In KM)	Amount (In Lacs)		Main Work	Maintenance					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		9	10	11	12	13
1	2018-19	NH-30 sherpur bank to New Rampur suwarna Tola	M/S Ramjee Singh And Co	1.100	80.1500	68.05523	2.577170		14.65402	14.65402	64.69844	50.04442	Ongoing

Arvind
7-10-2019

Divisional Accountant
Rural Works Department, Works Division,
Danapur

[Signature]

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department, Works Division,
Danapur

[Signature]

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of utilisation Certificate up to the month of October- 2020

PIU: RWD Works Division , Danapur

Sl No.	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount	Amount Received (In Rs.)	Particulars
1	Construction of Rural roads under MMGSY NDB(BRICS) Programme Fund	1. Current Allotment Vide Letter No- 137 WE. Dt- 02.09.2020	80,12,229.00	Certified that out of Rs 80,12,229.00 received during the years 2020-21 in favour of Ex. Engineer, RWD, Works Div. Danapur Bihar a sum of Rs 80,12,107.00 has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY NDB(BRICS) Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 122.00 remaining unutilized at the end to the period under
Total			80,12,229.00	

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions of which the grants-in-and was Sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following Checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned
- Kind of Checks exercised
- (xvi) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer
 - (xvii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer
 - (xviii) Construction material have been tested
 - (xix) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant
 - (xx) All other codal formalities have been observed
3. Physical Progress achieved:
- (i) Construction of Road works.
 - (ii) Construction of CD work.


S.D.A.O
Rural works Deptt.
Works Division, Danapur


Executive Engineer
Rural works Deptt.
Works Division, Danapur

7.10.20

Certified that this M.B. Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Issued to Sd/- ANAND
KUMAR A.E. R.W.D. W.O. 13
Sub Division MANER

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
DANAPUR DIVISION
MANER SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1326

1322

1322

[Signature]
Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

NOTE: TO B.M.V. CODE ONLY, AN

NOTE

Form No. 134

Name of work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work :- construction					
5 year maintenance of NH 30					
Shapur Bank To Naya Raupur					
Gwarra Tola					
Name of Agency - M/s Rameji					
edgh & co					
Agreement No - 01/SAD/2019-20					

Date of commencement - 29/06/19.

Calculation of Earth work by
1/2 sec/c/s.

Sr. No.	CH.	Location	Profile
01	0	C	
		4	
		12	
		15	
		R-1	
02	20 W	R-2	
		R-3	
03	10	R-4	
		R-5	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd Account Part					
Name of the work:- construction of road from NH 30 Shripur Bank to Naya Raupur Suwarua Tola					
Agency:- M/s Ranjit Singh & Co					
Agreement No:- 01/S&D/2019-20					
Date of commencement:- 29/06/2019.					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Providing & fixing of working Bench mark					
Qty V. M & P No. (12)					
$= 1.10 \text{ km} @ \text{Rs } 12810.00/\text{km} = \text{Rs } 14092.00$					
② Providing & fixing of typical MMSY board.					
Qty V. TMB P No. (89) & (20)					
$= 04 \text{ nos} @ \text{Rs } 9830.89/\text{Each} = \text{Rs } 39325.00$					
③ clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty V. TMB P No. (13)					
$= 0.69 \text{ Hare} @ \text{Rs } 7700.00/\text{Hare}$					
$= \text{Rs } 5313.00$					
④ Box cutting excavation for road ways in soil using manual men.					
Qty V. TMB P No. (12) & (14)					
$= (71.74 + 3.25) = 75.01 \text{ m} @ \text{Rs } 77.99/\text{m}$					
$= \text{Rs } 5820.00$					
Continuation					
c/o Rs 92889.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 (1.21 + 1.33) = 2.54			5.16	1.11	14.239.00
QTY VTM B					
(5) construction of embankment with natural					
QTY VTM B					
2 (700.00 + 300.00) = 1000.00 m ³					
@ Rs 162.10/m ³ = Rs 162100.00					
(6) construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
QTY VTM B					
2 (94.50 + 289.58) = 384.08 m ³					
@ Rs 205.35/m ³ = Rs 59650.00					
(7) construction of granular sub-base course by providing well-					
QTY VTM B					
2 (71.74 + 37.47) = 109.21 m ³					
@ Rs 280.65/m ³ = Rs 309135.00					
(8) Providing laying spreading compacting & one layer for WBM gr-II					
QTY VTM B					
2 (299.07 + 71.41) m ³ = 670.94 m ³					
@ Rs 4076.99/m ³ = Rs 1249516.00					
c/o Rs 1875290.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			BIF Rs 18	7325	0.00
(9) construction of w reinforced cement concrete pavement					
Qty V.M.B. by No. (14)					
= 646.05 MB @ Rs 7648.98/MB					
Rs 646.05 MB					Rs 4941624.00
(10) KM Stone					
(i) 5t km stone = 2.00 @ Rs 2452.12/ln					
					Rs 4904.00
(ii) 200m stone = 5.00 nos @ Rs 687.18/ln					
					Rs 3436.00
(11) Rec 1/15 grad Boundary Pillars / Local Stone					
Qty V.M.B. by No. (19)					
= 40 nos @ Rs 41.45/Each = Rs 1658.00					
(12) Providing & fixing red reflective cantenary board					
(i) 600mm circular speed limit					
= 08 nos @ Rs 1623.33/Each = Rs 12987.00					
(ii) 900mm equilateral					
= 4 nos @ Rs 1755.72/Each = Rs 6942.00					
(iii) 900mm equilateral & triangle					
= 4 nos @ Rs 1562.88/Each = Rs 6252.00					
00 Total					Rs 869484.00

Continuation

25 Sch. XIV Form No: 134 (F) 6869484.07					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic					
QTY VTM B Pg No (20)					
= 200 uB @ Rs 942.86/M					
					= Rs 188572.00
(14) Providing & laying of a RCC pipe duct 300mm dia					
QTY VTM B Pg No (13)					
= 30m @ Rs 960.29/m = Rs 29709.00					
(15) Direction & place identification sign up					
QTY VTM B Pg No (2)					
= 120 @ Rs 2845.19/Ea = Rs 2845.01					
(16) Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
QTY VTM B Pg No (17)					
= 15.54 m ³ @ Rs 280.02/m ³ = Rs 4363.0					
(17) Providing M15 (P & F: 2:1:4) as kerbly course					
QTY VTM B Pg No (13)					
= 2.76 uB @ Rs 5865.70/m ³ = Rs 16189.1					
					@ Rs 7711.62

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing for concrete for plain reinforced:					
QTY V.T.M.B lg No. (1A)					
= 11.84 m ² @ Rs 5865.70/m ² = Rs 69450.00					
(19) Providing & laying RCC pipe NP-3 for culverts					
QTY V.T.M.B lg No. (1A)					
= 7.50 w @ Rs 1080.48/Rm = 8104.00					
Total					Rs 7185716.00
educt 10% p.p.c					- 718572.00
Total					Rs 6467844.00
Less Ist A/L Bill					= (-) Rs 1465402.00
Net Payable Amount					= Rs 5004442.00

Continuation

Continuation